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Table 14—continued.
Analysis of the Colonial Prize Firing, &c.—continued.

Peizes.
Distbict. Name.

No.
of Prize.

Total peb
Man.

; Totalper
Distbict. Remabks.

Match, j Value.

£ £ £
38Brought forward

Otago and Southland—continued Lean ... 4th 7th 7 7
Key ... 6th

5th
All comers
All comers

1
1

Westland

,j

2
317

South Island 355

Armed Constabulary Kelly ... 4th
3rd

5th
AH coiners

12
3

15
London Scottish Rifle

Volunteers.
McKerrell 3rd

1st
All comers
All comers

3
8

15

it ii
lCavalryRepresentative Cummins 7th All comers 1

Canterbury Rifle Vols. Thomson 9th All comers 1
...
i

Cavalry Representative Lockett 10th All comers i
14

Total
£29

£603

Table 15.
Catalet.—Colonial Peizes, 1872.

Result of the Competition for choice of Representatives for the Colonial Prize Eiring, 1872.

District. Number of
Competitors.

No. of Repre-
sentatives
Qualified.

Total Scores. Average. Remarks.

Auckland
Waiuku, &c.
Waikato ...
Rangitikei
Wanganui
Patea
Greytown
Masterton
Napier
Tauranga
Canterbury
Armed Constabulary

19
15

22
47
26
13
5
6
4

20
5

1
2
1
5
3

523
520
697

1,502
739
326
135
228
121
511
193

27-05
3466
31-68
31-96
28-42
25-07
27-00
3800
30-25
25-55
38-602

4 Return received only showing
those who qualified.

182 18 5,495 30-19

Note.—The five highest scorers in the Colony were the Representatives; also
fJonstabulary. There were also twelve extra Representatives qualified to attend Cole
;heir own expense, having made the minimum number of points required (45).

one Representative from the Armed
onial Prize Firing at Christchurch,at

Table 16.
Catalet.—Colonial Repbesentatites.

District. Rank and Name. Corps. So Remarks.

Canterbury
Rangitikei
Wanganui
Canterbury
Wanganui

Trooper Cohn
Sergeant M. Reid
Tp. Sergt.-Maj.E.Lockett
Trooper Judge

CanterburyYeomanryCavalryVolunteers
Victoria Cavalry Volunteers
Wanganui Cavalry Volunteers ...
CanterburyYeomanryCavalryVolunteers
Wanganui Cavalry Volunteers ...

52
49
49
49

Sergt.T. D. Cummins... 48 < Infantry Representative,
I 1871.

Mtd. Const. F. Arden... Armed Constabulary 50
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