Table 14—continued.

ANALYSIS of the COLONIAL PRIZE FIRING, &c.—continued.

		Prizes.					
DISTRICT.	NAME.	No. of Prize.	Match.	Value.	TOTAL PER MAN.	TOTAL PER DISTRICT.	REMARKS.
Brought forward Otago and Southland —continued	 Lean	$rac{}{4 ext{th}}$	 7th	£ 7	£ 7	£ 38	
	Key	6th 5th	All comers All comers	1 1		•••	
Westland		•••			***	317	
SOUTH ISLAND	••••	•••		•••		355	
Armed Constabulary	Kelly	4th 3rd	5th All comers	12 3	 15		
London Scottish Rifle Volunteers.	McKerrell	3rd 1st	All comers	3 8		15 	
Cavalry Representative	Cummins	7th	All comers	1	1		
Canterbury Rifle Vols.	Thomson	9th	All comers	1	ï		
Cava lry Representative	Lockett	10th	All comers	1	i i	 14	
		ĺ				£29	
Total		•••		•••		£603	

Table 15.
CAVALRY.—COLONIAL PRIZES, 1872.

Result of the Competition for choice of Representatives for the Colonial Prize Firing, 1872.

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				3, 10,2,
Distric	t.		Number of Competitors.	No. of Representatives Qualified.	Total Scores.	Average.	Remarks.
Auckland			19	1	523	27.05	and the state of t
Waiuku, &c.			15	2	52 0	34.66	
Waikato			22	1	697	31.68	
Rangitikei		• • •	47	5	1,502	31.96	
Wanganui			26	3	739	28.42	
Patea			13		326	25.07	
Greytown			5		135	27.00	
Masterton			6		228	38.00	
Napier			4	•••	121	30.25	
Tauranga			20		511	25.55	1
Canterbury		•	5	2	193	38.60	
Armed Constabi	ılary		•••	4	• •••	•••	Return received only showing
			182	18	5,495	30 19	those who qualified.

Note.—The five highest scorers in the Colony were the Representatives; also one Representative from the Armed Constabulary. There were also twelve extra Representatives qualified to attend Colonial Prize Firing at Christchurch, at their own expense, having made the minimum number of points required (45).

Table 16.
CAVALRY.—Colonial Representatives.

CAVABBI. COLORIAL INFIGENTIATIVES.							
District.	' Rank and Name.	Corps.	Score.	Remarks.			
Canterbury Rangitikei Wanganui Canterbury Wanganui	Tp. SergtMaj. E. Lockett Trooper Judge Sergt. T. D. Cummins	Canterbury Yeomanry Cavalry Volunteers Victoria Cavalry Volunteers Wanganui Cavalry Volunteers Canterbury Yeomanry Cavalry Volunteers Wanganui Cavalry Volunteers Armed Constabulary	49 49	{ Infantry Representative, 1871.			